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Further down Campbell creek, a shor
Clover hollow, the W. D. Lewis well No.
record of which is as follows :

Located on Campbell creek, 14
Authority, Crescent Oil Company;

615" A. T, B,

W. D. Lewis No. 1 Well Record (661).

396 PETROLEUM AND NATURAL Gas,

t distance above
1 was drilled, the

mile northeast of Coal Fork P. O.
completed August, 1912, Elevation

Thickness Total

. Feet. Feet.
Conductor ............. ... 22 22
Sand ... LT 30 52
Coal, No. 2 Gas................. ... .00 3 55
Unrecorded, water................ .00 63 118
Slate ... 12 130
Sand ............. P e e, 28 158
Slate ... 7 165
Sand ... 89 254
Coal .................... e 3 257
Lime and sand............ .00 83 340
Slate ... 10 350
Sand ... 91 441
Slate ... 20 461
Lime ... 9 470
Sand ............. R 60 530
Slate ... 10 540

Lime ... 32 572
Salt sand........... ... Il 183 755
Slate and lime shells........... . [/ 65 820

e ..o 25 845

DARd L 15 860

Lime ......... R R T R PP 25 885

Sand ................. .. e, 63 948

Slate and shells.......... .00 28 976

Lime ... e 16 992

Slate, Pencil Gave...... .0 7 [T 4 996

Big Lime gas 1117, 1127 to 1129’ and 1177°.. .. [/’ 239 1235

White sand, Big Injun........ ... ... .00 45 1280

Roek sand...... ... 00001111 e 20 1300

Red rock................ 0 25 1325

Black lmy sand......0 0000 e 25 1350

Siate and shale........... .00l 145 1495

Sate L. T 55 1550

Slate and shale

10” casing, 75%; 8”7 casing, 460’; 654"

84’; first gas at 11
"héavy flow of gas at 1177

hole full of water at 6

Made 1st Minute, 20 1bs

Made 4th Minute, 65 Ibs

Made 2nd Minute, 40 ibs.
Made 3rd Minute, 55 Ibs.
Made 5th Minute, 70 Ibs,
Made 6th Minute, 75 Ibs.

> Some gas at 1250,
pressure.
Dre.sure.
pressure.
pressure,
pressure.
pressure.

........................ 4976 20475
casing, 1104’; water at 584';
17’; more gas at 1127°-1129’;
Small zas well,

Made 7th Minute, 78 Ibs, pressure,
Made 8th Minute, 79 1bs. pressure,
Made 9th Minute, 80 Ibs. pressure.
Made 10th Minute, 80 Ibs. pressure.
Made 60th Minute, 90 1bs. pressure,
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